
2016 Liturgical Day  Morning Prayer Evening Prayer 

June 1 Justin. Mem. 1 Corinthians 3:10-17 Ephesians 1:15-23 

June 2 Thu of 9th Week  Exodus 31:12-18 Deut. 6:1-25 

June 3 Sacred Heart of Jesus. Sol. Isaiah 49:13-16 Romans 8:28-39 

June 4 Immaculate Heart of Mary. Feast Zechariah 2:14-17  

June 5 Tenth Sunday in Ord Time Acts 9:36-43 Ephesians 2:1-10 

June 6 Mon of 10th Week Exodus 32:7-14 1 Corinthians 1:1-9 

June 7 Tues of 10th Week Exodus 32:15-24 1 Corinthians 1:10-17 

June 8 Wed of 10th Week Exodus 32:30—33:6 1 Corinthians 1:18-25 

June 9 Thu of 10th Week Exodus 33:7-23 1 Corinthians 1:26-31 

June 10 Fri of 10th Week Exodus 34:1-11a 1 Corinthians 2:1-5 

June 11 Barnabas. Mem.  Exodus 34:27-35  

June 12 Eleventh Sunday in Ord Time Jeremiah 31:31-34 Romans 5:1-11 

June 13 Anthony of Padua. Mem. 1 Samuel 16:1-13 1 Corinthians 2:6-16 

June 14 Tue of 11th Week 1 Samuel 16:14-23 1 Corinthians 3:1-9 

June 15 Wed of 11th Week 1 Samuel 17:1-11 1 Corinthians 3:10-23 

June 16 Thu of 11th Week 1 Samuel 17:12-31 1 Corinthians 4:1-5 

June 17 Fri of 11th Week 1 Samuel 17:32-40 1 Corinthians 4:6-21 

June 18 Sat of 11th Week 1 Samuel 17:41-47  

June 19 Twelfth Sunday in Ord Time Isaiah 53:1-6 Philippians 2:1-11 

June 20 Mon of 12th Week 1 Samuel 17:48-58 1 Corinthians 5:6-13 

June 21 Aloysius Gonzaga. Mem. 1 Samuel 18:1-9 1 Corinthians 6:1-8 

June 22 John Fisher and Thomas More. Fer. 1 Samuel 18:10-19 1 Corinthians 7:1-16 

June 23 Thu of 12th Week 1 Samuel 18:20-30 1 Peter 1:8-12 

June 24 Nativity of John Baptist. Sol. Malachi 3:1-4, 22-24 2 Timothy 4:1-5 

June 25 Sat of 12th Week 1 Samuel 19:1-10  

June 26 Thirteenth Sunday in Ord Time Jeremiah 1:4-10 Philippians 3:7-14 

June 27 Cyril of Alexandria. Fer. 1 Samuel 19:11-24 1 Corinthians 7:21-31 

June 28 Irenaeus. Mem.  1 Samuel 20:1-10 Acts 9:1-19 

June 29 Peter and Paul. Sol. Ephesians 3:1-13 Philippians 1:12-26 

June 30 Thu of 13th Week 1 Samuel 20:11-24a 1 Corinthians 7:32-40 

 


